
ROTARY PUBLIC SCHOOL,ANGUL 
LIST OF HOLIDAYS: SESSION -2024-25 

   
SN  

MONTH DAYS 
NO OF 

SUNDAYS 

NO OF 
WORKING 

DAYS 
DATE DAY NAME OF THE FESTIVALS/ OCCASION 

NO OF  DAYS 
EXCLUDING 
SUNDAYS 

1 

Apr-
24 

30 4 23 

1.04.2024 Monday Utkal Divas 1 

2 11.04.2024 Thursday Id- UL-Fitre 1 

3 14.04.2024 Sunday 
MahaVishuvaSankranti/ Dr. B.R 
AmbedkarJayanti 

  

4 17.04.2024 Wednesday Ram Navami 1 

5 
May-

24 
31 4 4 

06.05.2024
-
31.05.2024 

Monday to 
Friday 

SUMMER VACATION 23 

6 
Jun-
24 

30 5 11 
1.06.2024 to 
17.06.24 

Saturday to 
Monday 

SUMMER VACATION 14 

7 
Jul-24 31 4 25 

15.07.2024 Monday Bahuda 1 

8 17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram 1 

9 
Aug-
24 

31 4 25 

15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day Obs 

10 19.08.2024 Monday Rakshya Bandhan 1 

11 26.08.2024 Monday Janmastami 1 

12 
Sep-
24 

30 5 24 

05.09.2024 Thursday Guru Divas Obs 

13 07.09.2024 Saturday Ganesh Puja Obs 

14 16.09.2024 Monday 
Birthday of Prophet 
Muhamnad 

1 

15 

Oct-
24 

31 4 17 

2.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 1 

16 

09.10.2024 
to 

17.10.2024 

Wednesday 
to Thursday 

Puja Vacation  8 

31.10.2024 Thursday Diwali 1 

17 
Nov-

24 
30 4 24 

14.11.2024 Thursday Childrens Day & Bada Osha Obs 

18 15.11.2024 Friday Rahasa Purnima 1 

19 23.11.2024 Saturday Prathamastami 1 

20 
Dec-
24 

31 5 18 

12.12.2024 Thursday Shesa Manabasa Gurubara 1 

21 
24.12.2024 

to 
31.12.2024 

Tuesday to 
Tuesday 

Winter break                                           
(X-Mas Holidays) 

7 

22 

Jan-25 31 4 23 

01.01.2025 
& 

02.01.2025 

Wednesday 
and 
Thursday 

Winter break                                            2 

23 14.01.2025 Tuesday Makara Sankranti 1 

24 23.01.2025 Thursday Netaji Jayanti 1 

25 26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day Obs 

26 Feb-
025 

28 4 23 
3.02.2025 Monday Basanta Panchami Obs 

27 26.02.2025 Wednesday Maha Shivaratri 1 

28 

Mar-
25 

31 5 22 

05.03.2025 Wednesday Panchayatiraj Divas 1 

29 13.03.2025 Thursday Dola Purnima 1 

30 
14.03.2025 Friday Holi 1 

31.03.2025 Monday Id- UL-Fitre 1 

Total 365 52 239       74 

 

 



Rotary Public School,Angul 

CELEBRATIONS, OBSERVATIONS & IMPORTANT DAYS 

MONTH  DATE DAYS PARTICULARS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

April  
2024 

01.04.2024 Monday  Utkal Divas/ April Fool's Day 

05.04.2024 Friday  National Maritime Day 

07.04.2024 Sunday  World Health Day  

14.04 .2024 Sunday  Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti  

17.04.2024 Wednesday  World Hemophilia Day 

18.04.2024 Thursday  World Heritage Day 

22.04.2024 Monday  World Earth Day 

23.04.2024 Tuesday  World Books & Copyright 
Day. 

28.04.2024 Sunday  Utkal Gourav Madhubanu 
Jayanti & Swaviman Divas 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

May 
2024 

01.05. 2024 Wednesday  International Labour Day  

03.05.2024 Friday  World Press Freedom Day 

04.05.2024 Saturday  Coal Miner's Day 

07.05.2024 Tuesday  World Astronomy Day 

11.05.2024 Saturday  National Technology Day  

12.05.2024 Sunday  International Nurse Day 

13.05.2024 Monday  UN Global Road Safety Week 
Begins 

14.05.2024 Tuesday  National Train Day & Mother's 
Day  

15.05.2024 Wednesday  International Day of the 
Family  

18.05.2024 Saturday  International Museum Day 

24.05.2024 Friday  Commonwealth Day 

31.05.2024 Friday  World No Tobacco Day  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

June 
2024 

04.06.2024 Tuesday  International Day of Innocent 
Child Victims of Aggression  

05.06.2024 Wednesday  World Environment Day 

08.06. 2024 Saturday  World Ocean Day 

14.06.2024 Friday  World Blood Donors Day  

17.06.2024 Monday  World Day to Combat 
Desertification & Drought  

18.06.2024 3rd Sunday  Father 's Daty 

21.06.2024 Friday  International yoga day  

23.06.2024 Sunday  International Olympic Day 

26.06.2024 Wednesday  International Day Against 
Drug Abuse and Illicit 
Trafficking  

29.06.2024 Saturday  National Statistics Day 

30.06.2024 Sunday  Social Media Day  

 
 
 
 

July 
2024 

01.07.2024 Monday  World Doctor's Day  

11.07.2024 Thursday  World Population Day  

15.07.2024 Monday  World Youth Skill Day  

26.07.2023 Friday  Kargil Victory Day  

28.07.2024 Sunday  World Nature Conservation 
Day  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

August 
2024 

06.08.2024 Tuesday  Hiroshima Day 

07.08.2024 Wednesday  International Day of 
Friendship  

09.08.2024 Friday  Gangadhar Meher Jayanti, 
Quit India Movement, 
Nagasaki Day  

12.08.2024 Monday  Sanskrit Divas 

15.08.2024 Thursday  Independence Day  

19.08.2024 Monday  Photography Day 



21.08.2024 Wednesday  World Senior Citizen Day 

29.08.2024 Thursday  National Sports Day  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

September 
2024 

02.09.2024 Monday  World Coconut  

05.09.2024 Thursday  Teacher's Day  

07.09.2024 Saturday  Ganesh Puja 

08.09.2024 Sunday  World Literacy Day  

14.09.2024 Saturday  Hindi Divas 

15.09.2024 Sunday  Engineers' Day 

16.09.2024 Monday  International Day for Ozone 
Layer Conservation  

20.09.2024 Friday  Surgical strike Day  

22.09.2024 Sunday  Rose day ( Welfare of Cancer 
Patients) 

25.09.2024 Wednesday  Day of Deaf 

27.09.2024 Wednesday  World Tourism Day  

28.09.2024 Thursday  Kabibara Radhanath Jayanti  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

October 
2024 

01.10.2024 Tuesday  International Day for Older 
Persons  

02.10.2024 Wednesday  Gandhi & Shastri Jayanti  

03.10.2024 Thursday  World Habitat Day  

04.10.2024 Friday  World Animal Welfare Day  

08.10.2024 Tuesday  Indian Air Force Day  

09.10.2024 Wednesday  Gopabandhu Jayanti, World 
Post office Day 

11.10.2024 Friday  International Day for Girl child  

13.10.2024 Sunday  International Day for Disaster 
Reduction  



15.10.2024 Tuesday  World Students Day (Birthday 
Day of APJ Kalam) World 
white Cane day (Guiding the 
blinds). 

20.10.2024 Sunday  National Solidarity Day  

24.10.2024 Thursday  United Nations Day 

30.10.2024 Wednesday  World Thrift Day 

31.10.2024 Thursday  National Unity Day(Sardar 
Ballav Bhai Patel Jayanti) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

November 
2024 

09.11.2024 Saturday  International Week of Science 
and Peace, Legal Service 
Day 

10.11.2024 Sunday  World Science Day for Peace 
& Prosperity  

11.11.2024 Monday  National Education Day 

14.11.2024 Thursday  Children's Day/World 
Diabetes Day 

15.11.2024 Friday  Kartik Purnima /Guru Nanak 
Jayanti  

17.11.2024 Sunday  National Epilepsy Day 

19.11.2024 Tuesday  National Integration Day 

20.11.2024 Wednesday  Universal Children's Day 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

December 
2024 

01.12.2024 Sunday  World Aids Day 

03.12.2024 Tuesday  World Day of Handicapped  

04.12.2024 Wednesday  Indian Navy Day 

07.12.2024 Saturday  Armed Force Flag Day 

10.12.2024 Tuesday  Human Rights Day  

16.12.2024 to 
22.12.2024 

Monday to Sunday  Ganit Week (Ramanuj's 
Birthday) 

22.12.2024 Sunday  National Mathematics Day 

23.12.2024 Monday  Kisan Divas 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

January 
2025 

12.01.2025 Sunday  National Youth Day (Swamy 
Vivekananda Jayanti) 

13.01.2025 Monday  Fakir Mohan Senapati Jayanti  

15.01.2025 Wednesday  Indian Army Day  

23.01.2025 Thursday  Netaji & Vir Surendra Sae 
Jayanti  

26.01.2025 Sunday  Republic Day  

28.01.2025 Tuesday  Lala Lajpat Jayanti  

30.01.2025 Thursday  Martyr Day 

31.01.2025 Friday  World Leprosy Day 

 
February 

2025 

04.02.2025 Tuesday  World Cancer Day  

21.02.2025 Friday  Mother Tongue Day 

28.02.2025 Friday  National Science Day  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

March 
2025 

03.03.2025 Monday  World Wildlife Day 

08.03.2025 Saturday  International Women's Day 

15.03.2025 Saturday  World Disable Day/World 
Customer's Right Day 

20.03.2025 Thursday  International Day for 
Happiness  

21.03.2025 Friday  World Poetry 
Day/International Day of 
Forests/International Day for 
Elimination of Racial 
Discrimination  

22.03.2025 Saturday  World Water Day 

 

 

● The above mentioned days are not holidays and as treated as working days. On this days, 

attendance is compulsory. 

 

 

 

 

 



Rotary Public School, Angul 

Activity Calendar 

Session -2024-25 

 
 

Pre Primary (I) [Class- Bal Vatika I & II] 

Sl No Competition  Date Day 

1 Colouring  23.07.2024 Tuesday  

2 Rhymes  03.09.2024 Monday  

3 Fancy Dress  26.10.2024 Saturday  

Pre Primary (II) [Class-Bal Vatika III & Class-I] 

1 Colouring  22.07.2024 Monday  

2 Action Song  06.08.2024 Tuesday  

3 English Story Telling  02.09.2024 Monday  

4 Fancy Dress  26.10.24 Saturday  

Sub Junior ( Class-II to IV) 

1 Odia Elocution  24.07.2024 Wednesday  

2 English Elocution  29.07.2024 Monday  

3 Drawing  21.08.2024 Wednesday  

4 Odia Recitation  04.09.2024 Wednesday  

5 Fancy Dress  26.10.2024 Saturday  

Junior (Class-V to VIII) 

1 Odia Elocution  19.07.2024 Friday  

2 English Elocution  26.07.2024 Friday  

3 Odia Recitation 09.08.2024 Friday  

4 English Newspaper 
Reading 

04.10.2024 Friday  

5 Geeta Chanting 25.10.2024 Friday  

Senior (Class-IX to XII) 

1 Odia Elocution  20.07.2024 Saturday  

2 English Elocution  27.07.2024 Saturday  

3 Odia Recitation 10.08.2024 Saturday  

4 English Newspaper Reading 05.10.2024 Saturday  

5 Geeta Chanting 26.10.2024 Saturday  



GAMES SCHEDULED-2024-25 

MONTH DATE GROUP GAMES HOUSE TO COMPETE 
TYPE OF 
MATCH 

APRIL 
 

13.04.2024 

GIRLS THROW BALL 
GROUP –A VS GROUP - C 

PRACTICE 

GROUP –B VS GROUP - D 

BOYS KHO-KHO 
GROUP –A VS GROUP - C 

GROUP –B VS GROUP - D 

20.04.2024 
GIRLS THROW BALL 

GROUP –A VS GROUP - B 

GROUP –C VS GROUP - D 

BOYS KHO-KHO 
GROUP –A VS GROUP - B 

GROUP –C VS GROUP – D 

27.04.2024 GIRLS THROW BALL 

MAHATMA GANDHI   VS 

SUBHASH BOSE 

INTER-HOUSE 

PAUL HARIS   VS NEHRU 

JULY 
 

06.07.2024 BOYS KHO-KHO 

GOPABANDHU   VS 
SUBHASH BOSE 

RADHAKRISHNAN   VS 

NEHRU 

13.07.2024 

GIRLS THROW BALL 

GOPABANDHU   VS 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

SEMI-FINAL 

BOYS KHO-KHO 

PAUL HARIS      VS 

MAHATMA GANDHI 
SEMI-FINAL 

20.07.2024 
GIRLS THROW BALL FINAL 

BOYS KHO-KHO FINAL 

27.07.2024 
GIRLS KHO-KHO 

MAHATMA GANDHI   VS 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

INTER-HOUSE 

BOYS CRICKET GOPABANDHU   VS NEHRU 

AUG 
 

17.08.2024 
GIRLS KHO-KHO 

GOPABANDHU   VS 

SUBHASH BOSE 

BOYS CRICKET 
PAUL HARIS   VS 

MAHATMA GANDHI 

24.08.2024 
GIRLS KHO-KHO PAUL HARIS   VS NEHRU 

BOYS CRICKET 
RADHAKRISHNAN   
VSSUBASH BOSE 

31.08.2024 
GIRLS KHO-KHO SEMI-FINAL 

BOYS CRICKET SEMI-FINAL 

OCT 

05.10.2024 
GIRLS KHO-KHO FINAL 

BOYS CRICKET FINAL 

19.10.2024 
GIRLS BADMINTON LEAGUE MATCHES 

INTER-HOUSE 

BOYS BADMINTON LEAGUE MATCHES 

26.10.2024 
GIRLS BADMINTON LEAGUE MATCHES 

BOYS BADMINTON LEAGUE MATCHES 

NOV 

02.11.2024 
GIRLS BADMINTON FINAL 

BOYS BADMINTON FINAL 

DATE RUNNING THROWING   

08.11.2024 
Class-X-
XII 

Class –VIII-IX 
PRACTICE FOR ANNUAL 

SPORTS 
INDIVIDUAL 

09.11.2024 
Class –
VIII-IX 

Class-X-XII 

  

GROUP:A-Class XII & VIII A& C GROUP:B-Class X 

GROUP:C-Class IX GROUP:D-Class XI & VIII B 

 

 

 



ROTARY PUBLIC SCHOOL, ANGUL 

Tentative Dates of Examination-(2024-25) 

Examination Duration 
Tentative 

Date 

Date of Answer sheet 

distribution/Showing 

PT-1( Balvatika 1 –

X,XII) 

 

1
1

2
 Hours 

20th Jun 2024 to 

28th Jun 2024 
30th July 2024 

PT -1( Class-XI) 1
1

2
 Hours 

05th  Aug 2024 to 

10th Aug  2024 
17th Aug 2024 

PT-2/H.Y( 

Balvatika 1-XII) 
3 Hours 

17th Sep 2024  to 

30th Sep 2024 
08th Oct 2024 

PT-3 ( Balvatika 1-

XI) 
1
1

2
Hrs 

21st Nov 2024 to 

30th Nov 2024 
14th Dec 2024 

1stPre Board 

(Class-X & XII) 
3 Hrs 

02nd Dec 2024 to 

14th Dec 2024 
23rd Dec 2024 

2nd Pre Board( 

Sahodaya ) (Class-

X & XII) 

3 Hrs 
01st Week of Jan 

2025 
30th Jan 2025 

Annual( Balvatika 

1 - IX,XI) 
3 Hours 

24th Feb 2025 to  

20th Mar 2025 

Result Declaration 

Balvatika 1- V-27th March 2025 

VI-IX,XI-28th March 2025 

 

 

EXAM IN-CHARGE           PRINCIPAL 
 

 


